COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE HOUSE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Edmonds in the Committee of the Whole House to Engrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative Henry

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 88, at the end of line 20, change "\$290,013,630" to "\$309,904,797"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 88, at the end of line 21, change "\$290,013,630" to "\$309,904,797"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 88, at the end of line 29, change "\$5,100,000" to "\$12,127,549"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 88, at the end of line 30, change "\$187,551,815" to "\$200,415,433"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 88, at the end of line 31, change "\$290,013,630" to "\$309,904,797"